Grab and Go

MALIGNE CANYON

<» WILDERNESS KITCHEN <&

SALADS

Caesar Salad $15
Romaine, Crouton, Bacon, Shaved Parmesan

Spinach Salad (V) $16

Boiled Egg, Roasted Candied Hazelnuts,
Strawberries, Goat Cheese

Greek Salad (V) $15

Romaine, Olives, Feta, Cucumber,
Grape Tomatoes, Red Onion, Bell Pepper

SANDWICHES

Beef Brisket and Oka Cheese $15
Roasted Chicken and Gouda $15
Garden Vegetable and Goat Cheese (V) $14
West Coast Salmon on Croissant $13
Egg Salad on Croissant (V) $12
SWEETS

Homemade Jumbo Cookies $5.9
Daily Muffin $3.5
Spinach and Feta Danish $4.5
Danish $4.6
Raspberry, Apple or Cinnamon

Fruit Cup $6.5
DRINKS

Rocky Mountain Roasters Coffee  $3.5 | $4
Organic Nature’L Teas $3.5
Hot Chocolate Small | Large $3.8 | $4.5
Espresso Single | Double $2.5 | $3.5
Café Latte Small | Large $4.95 | $5.35
Cappuccino Small | Large $4.95 | $5.35

Multigrain Croissant $4
Chocolate Croissant $4
Yoghurt Parfait $7.5
Banana Loaf $3.5
Flat White $4.95
Americano Single | Double $3.75 | $5.10
Bottled Pop $3.8

Spiced Hot Chocolate with Rum,
Toasted Marshmallow 10z $9

Blueberry Tea, Canadian Whiskey 10z $9

Add Baileys, Kahlua, Brandy 10z $4

(V) Vegetarian

(HS) House Smoked

(GF) Gluten Free

Our Menu Items are Made in an Environment that Contains Nuts



Lunch
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STARTERS

Chips and Dip (GF, HS)
Kennebec Chips with Smoked Onion Dip

Boulder Salad
Baby Lettuces, Radish, Red Onion, Warm Bacon Sherry Vinaigrette,
Cornbread Crumbles, Pepitas

Daily Soup
Ask About Our Daily Feature

Bannock Skillet-Breads
Brisket | BBQ Sauce, Pickles, Canadian Provolone, Crispy Onions
Veggie | Semi-Dried Tomato, Zucchini, Baby Kale, Goat Cheese

Baked Onion Soup
Caramelized Onion, Beef Stock, Crostini’s, Shredded Oka and Cheddar Cheese

Smoked Brisket Chili (GF, HS)
Smoked Poblanos, Sour Cream, Cheddar, Green Onions, Fry Bread

All sandwiches served with your choice of side:

Maple Baked Beans (GF), Chef’s Daily Soup, Garlic & Parsley Fries (GF), House Salad,
Coleslaw, Quebec Oka Mac & Cheese

Alberta Pulled Pork (HS)
Oka Cheese, Okanagan Apple and Bacon Jam, Coleslaw, BBQ Sauce on Grilled Baguette

House-Made Bison Burger (HS)
Noble Meadows Farm Goat Cheese, Wild Boar Bacon, Blueberry Chutney on Brioche Bun

Maple Smoked Sunrise Farms Chicken (HS)
Lettuce, Pickles, Coleslaw, BBQ Sauce, Maple Jalapeno Mayo on Grilled Baguette

16 Hour Slow-Cooked Alberta Beef Brisket (HS)
Oka Cheese, BBQ Sauce, Coleslaw on Grilled Baguette

Vegetarian Portabella (V)
Zucchini, Tomato, Spinach, Noble Meadow Farms Goat Cheese on Grilled Baguette

House Pastrami (HS)
Swiss, Charred Pickled Cabbage, Russian Dressing

$12

$16

$12

$17
$16
$13

$14

$18

$26

$17

$19

$17

$17

(V) Vegetarian (HS) House Smoked (GF) Gluten Free

Our Menu Items are Made in an Environment that Contains Nuts



Dinner
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APPETIZERS

Chips and Dip (GF,HS)
Kennebec Chips with Smoked Onion Dip

Pickled Trout
Avocado Yogurt, Fry Bread, Cured Egg Yolk, Red Onion, Fried Caper

Smoked Oysters (HS)
Roasted Garlic and Chili Butter, Lemon, Grilled Baguette

Boulder Salad
Baby Lettuces, Radish, Red Onion, Warm Bacon Sherry Vinaigrette,
Cornbread Crumbles, Pepitas

Bison Tartare Pemmican Style
Puffed Wild Rice, Smoked Blueberries, Cured Egg Yolk, Fried Kale,
Cumin Pickled Radish, Fry Bread

FEATURED SAMPLER

Wilderness Platter (HS)
Smoky Crispy-Grilled Chicken Thighs
Smoked Beef Rib
12 Hour Smoked Brisket
Smoked Kuterra Salmon,
Sides / Garlic Parsley French Fries, House Pickles, Green Beans,
Beet Gnocchi, Fry Bread

Brisket (GF,HS)
12-hour Smoked Brisket Lacquered on the Grill, Sweet Potato, Pickled Kale, Chili Oil

Smoked Grilled Kuterra Salmon (GF, HS)
Wild Rice, Leeks, Pickled Beets, Spruce Tips, Carrot Emulsion

Smoked Beef Short Rib (GF, HS)

Pastrami Rub, Creamy Potato, Charred Pickled Cabbage, Grainy Mustard
& Swiss Fondue

Smoked Butternut (V, GF, HS)
Goat Cheese, Semi-Dried Tomato, Crispy Kale, Pepita-Poblano Salsa

Chicken and Dumplings (GFP, HS)
Smoky Crispy-Grilled Thighs, 3 Sisters Stew, Sage Dampfneudel

Bison Striploin (GF)
Leek, Mushroom and Potato Hash, Pine-Juniper Shrub

Beet Gnocchi (V)
Canmore Pasta Company Beet Gnocchi, Wild Mushrooms, Walnuts, Arugula,
Sweet Pea Mascarpone

$12

$14

$18

$16

$17

$62

$25

$25

$38

$23

$25

$36

$24

(V) Vegetarian (HS) House Smoked (GF) Gluten Free (GFP) Gluten Free Possible

Our Menu Items are Made in an Environment that Contains Nuts



Dessert
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DESSERTS

Graham Blondie Tart $11
Chocolate Mousse, Torched Marshmallow

Berry Galette $11

Buttermilk Cornbread Crust,
Seasonal Berries, Cravings Vanilla Gelato

Cravings Gelato $11

Small-batch gelato from Edmonton, AB.
Ask about our current flavours!
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