#### Grab and Go

# **MALIGNE CANYON**

## → WILDERNESS KITCHEN ←

SANDWICHES		SALADS		
Beef Brisket and Oka Cheese	<b>\$15</b>	Caesar Salad	\$15	
Roasted Chicken and Gouda	<b>\$15</b>	Romaine, Crouton, Bacon, Shaved	Parmesan	
Garden Vegetable and Goat Che	_	<b>Spinach Salad (V)</b> Boiled Egg, Roasted Candied Haze Strawberries, Goat Cheese	<b>\$16</b> lnuts,	
West Coast Salmon on Croissant \$13  Egg Salad on Croissant (V) \$12		Greek Salad (V) \$15 Romaine, Olives, Feta, Cucumber,		
		Grape Tomatoes, Red Onion, Bell 1	Pepper	
SWEETS				
Homemade Jumbo Cookies	\$5.9	<b>Multigrain Croissant</b>	\$4	
Daily Muffin	\$3.5	Chocolate Croissant	\$4	
Spinach and Feta Danish	\$4.5	Yoghurt Parfait	\$7.5	
<b>Danish</b> Raspberry, Apple or Cinnamon	\$4.6	Banana Loaf	\$3.5	
Fruit Cup	\$6.5			
DRINKS				
Rocky Mountain Roasters Coffe	e \$3.5   \$4	Flat White	\$4.95	
Organic Nature'L Teas	\$3.5	Americano Single   Double	\$3.75   \$5.10	
Hot Chocolate Small   Large	\$3.8   \$4.5	<b>Bottled Pop</b>	\$3.8	
Espresso Single   Double	\$2.5   \$3.5	Spiced Hot Chocolate with Ru Toasted Marshmallow 10Z	m, \$9	
Café Latte Small   Large	\$4.95   \$5.35	Blueberry Tea, Canadian Whi	<b>skey</b> 10z <b>\$9</b>	
Cappuccino Small   Large	\$4.95   \$5.35	Add Baileys, Kahlua, Brandy	10Z <b>\$4</b>	

(V) Vegetarian (HS) House Smoked (GF) Gluten Free Our Menu Items are Made in an Environment that Contains Nuts

## Lunch

# **MALIGNE CANYON**

## → WILDERNESS KITCHEN ←

## **STARTERS**

Chips and Dip (GF, HS)  Kennebec Chips with Smoked Onion Dip	\$12
Boulder Salad  Baby Lettuces, Radish, Red Onion, Warm Bacon Sherry Vinaigrette, Cornbread Crumbles, Pepitas	\$16
<b>Daily Soup</b> Ask About Our Daily Feature	\$12
Bannock Skillet-Breads Brisket   BBQ Sauce, Pickles, Canadian Provolone, Crispy Onions Veggie   Semi-Dried Tomato, Zucchini, Baby Kale, Goat Cheese	\$17 \$16
Baked Onion Soup Caramelized Onion, Beef Stock, Crostini's, Shredded Oka and Cheddar Cheese	\$13
Smoked Brisket Chili (GF, HS) Smoked Poblanos, Sour Cream, Cheddar, Green Onions, Fry Bread	\$14
SANDWICHES	
All sandwiches served with your choice of side:  Maple Baked Beans (GF), Chef's Daily Soup, Garlic & Parsley Fries (GF), House Salad, Coleslaw, Quebec Oka Mac & Cheese	
<b>Alberta Pulled Pork (HS)</b> Oka Cheese, Okanagan Apple and Bacon Jam, Coleslaw, BBQ Sauce on Grilled Baguette	\$18
<b>House-Made Bison Burger</b> (HS)  Noble Meadows Farm Goat Cheese, Wild Boar Bacon, Blueberry Chutney on Brioche Bun	\$26
Maple Smoked Sunrise Farms Chicken (HS) Lettuce, Pickles, Coleslaw, BBQ Sauce, Maple Jalapeno Mayo on Grilled Baguette	\$17
16 Hour Slow-Cooked Alberta Beef Brisket (HS) Oka Cheese, BBQ Sauce, Coleslaw on Grilled Baguette	\$19
<b>Vegetarian Portabella (V)</b> Zucchini, Tomato, Spinach, Noble Meadow Farms Goat Cheese on Grilled Baguette	\$17
House Pastrami (HS) Swiss, Charred Pickled Cabbage, Russian Dressing	\$17

(V) Vegetarian (HS) House Smoked (GF) Gluten Free Our Menu Items are Made in an Environment that Contains Nuts

#### Dinner

## **MALIGNE CANYON**

## → WILDERNESS KITCHEN ←

					_		
		п		7			
	-	-				K	-
100			-		-		

Chips and Dip (GF,HS)  Kennebec Chips with Smoked Onion Dip	\$12
Pickled Trout  Avocado Yogurt, Fry Bread, Cured Egg Yolk, Red Onion, Fried Caper	\$14
Smoked Oysters (HS) Roasted Garlic and Chili Butter, Lemon, Grilled Baguette	\$18
Boulder Salad Baby Lettuces, Radish, Red Onion, Warm Bacon Sherry Vinaigrette, Cornbread Crumbles, Pepitas	\$16
Bison Tartare Pemmican Style Puffed Wild Rice, Smoked Blueberries, Cured Egg Yolk, Fried Kale, Cumin Pickled Radish, Fry Bread	\$17
FEATURED SAMPLER	
Wilderness Platter (HS)  Smoky Crispy-Grilled Chicken Thighs Smoked Beef Rib 12 Hour Smoked Brisket Smoked Kuterra Salmon, Sides / Garlic Parsley French Fries, House Pickles, Green Beans, Beet Gnocchi, Fry Bread	\$62
MAINS	
Brisket (GF,HS)  12-hour Smoked Brisket Lacquered on the Grill, Sweet Potato, Pickled Kale, Chili Oil	\$25
Smoked Grilled Kuterra Salmon (GF, HS) Wild Rice, Leeks, Pickled Beets, Spruce Tips, Carrot Emulsion	\$25
Smoked Beef Short Rib (GF, HS)  Pastrami Rub, Creamy Potato, Charred Pickled Cabbage, Grainy Mustard & Swiss Fondue	\$38
Smoked Butternut (V, GF, HS) Goat Cheese, Semi-Dried Tomato, Crispy Kale, Pepita-Poblano Salsa	\$23
Chicken and Dumplings (GFP, HS) Smoky Crispy-Grilled Thighs, 3 Sisters Stew, Sage Dampfneudel	\$25
<b>Bison Striploin (GF)</b> Leek, Mushroom and Potato Hash, Pine-Juniper Shrub	\$36
Beet Gnocchi (V)  Canmore Pasta Company Beet Gnocchi, Wild Mushrooms, Walnuts, Arugula, Sweet Pea Mascarpone	\$24

#### Dessert

# MALIGNE CANYON → WILDERNESS KITCHEN ←

## **DESSERTS**

<b>Graham Blondie Tart</b> Chocolate Mousse, Torched Marshmallow	\$11
<b>Berry Galette</b> Buttermilk Cornbread Crust, Seasonal Berries, Cravings Vanilla Gelato	\$11
Cravings Gelato Small-batch gelato from Edmonton, AB. Ask about our current flavours!	\$11